
Sunday, April 4

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.30 You’il Enjoy Education!11. O Friendly Road Service12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
3.30 Radio Newsreel
4. 0 Piano recital
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
A talk on Social Justice

6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headiine News8.5 Reserved
8.45 Special programme
9. 2 Command Performance,U.S.A., compéred by Cary Grant9.30 The Charlie McCarthy
(U.S. War Department) pro-gramme
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News:7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’
$.30 Youth at the Controls
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir ;

9.15 Listen to the Band41.0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.30 The Morning Star: Regin-ald Dixon
11.45 Comedy Cameo12. O Listeners’ Req:iest session1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Radio Matinee4.30 London News5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.30 Teatable tunes
6. 0 A Talk sn focial Justice6.15 London News7. 0 The Victory Programme7.30 "Semper Fidelis": TheMarine Corps programme8. 0 Headline News8.45 Special programme8. 0 Command Performance
U.S.A., compered by ClarkGable
8.30 A US. War Deaprtmentprogramme10. O Musical varieties10.30 Siumber session41. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
83.30 Youth at the Controls9.15 Around the Bandstand9.45 Junior Bandsmen,10. 0 Hospital session, featuringSkipper’s Harmonica Band11.30 Songs We Love11.45 Sports summary ("TheToff"
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee, featur-
ing at 3.0, 1ZB Calling!4. Headline News4.45 Family Favourites5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News630 in popuiar demand7.0 A U.S. War Departmentprogramme
7.45 . Studio presentation8. 0 Headline News8. 5 Reserved845 Special programme9. 0 Command Performance,cca compéred by Red Skel-on °
$39 A U.S. War Departmentprogramme ;

y Variety programme10.30. Restful music11. 0 London News
11.15 In l'ghter vein12. 0 Close down

ig

A
|

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"

| 8.30 Youth at the Controls
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News
, 2. 0 The Melodists
2.15 The Radio Matinee3.0 The Radio Theatre

3.45 Fun with Music
,4. 0 The Diggers’ session

4.30 London News
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Julian
Lee
6.0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Fibber McGee and Moily
(A U.S. War Department) pro-
gramme
8. 0 ‘Headline News
8. 5 Reserved
8.45 A special programme
8. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by GeorgeRaft |

9.30 The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Department) programme11. 0 London News11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214 m.

Oam. Bright records30 Youth at the Controls
(A.T.C. session)45 London News
© Organ music
-15 English Orchestras
9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Moreton and Kaye

10. O Selected recordings
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Rambling Through Records
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. O First Light Fraser7.15 Radio Theatre
7.30 Mail Call (a U.S. War
Department programme)
8. 0 Headline News
9. 0 Command Performance
U.S.A., compered by Bing
Crosby9.30 The Fred Allen (U.S. War
Department) Programme10. 0 Close down

BRIMAR
VALVES

CANTAKE IT

Bump!BANG! B-r-r-r-r!Bump!Bump! Jarring,crash-ingover incredibleobstacles and still Brimar Valves
g0throughwithflyingcolours British colours, too! Ten
timestested-~ten timesmoreefficient, Brimarhavethat
extramarginofsafetydemanded for the vitalpartthey
play:
Because Brimar Valves are built to 'take it, theyarethelogicalchoice forall valve replacements: FitBrimarin:yourRadio and be sure oflonglife and trouble-free
serviceatall times.
Obtainable from all Radio Dealers

STANDARDTELEPHONES ANDCABLESPtY LTD Inc.inNSWJ)
P.o. Box 638, WELLINGTON:

IO TIMES TESTEd 10 TIMES MORE EFFICIENT
Printed at the Regisiered office of WILSON 8 HcRTON LTD., 149 Queen Street; Auckland, by Albert Dennison, 149 Arney Road, Remuera, and published tor theNational Broadcasting Service at 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, by S. R Evisop, Tirobanga Road, Lower Hutt, March 26, 1943


